
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

9 
11 
1 

80 
45 
85 
69 
25 
42 
96 
88 
17 
54 
21 
94 
79 
90 

22 
16 
14 
23 
10 
66 
99 
92 
87 
18 
43 

Name 
Danilo Petrucci 

Mathew Scholtz 

Jake Gagne 

Hector Barbera 

Cameron Petersen 

Jake Lewis 

Hayden Gillim 

David Anthony 

Jeremy Coffey 

Brandon Paasch 

Max Flinders 

Hunter Dunham 

Richie Escalante 

Nolan Lamkin 

Danilo Lewis 

Eziah Davis 

Zachary Schumacher 

Ashton Yates 

Ezra Beaubier 

Andrew Lee 

Corey Alexander 

Travis Wyman 

PJ Jacobsen 

Geoff May 

Jason Waters 

Ryan Burke 

Zachary Butler 

Michael Butler 

Make 
DUC 

YAM 

YAM 

BMW 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

BMW 

BMW 

YAM 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZ 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

HON 

BMW 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

6.643 

15.195 

40.651 

44.736 

59.915 

1:06.682 

1:09.663 

1:10.056 

1:14.145 

1:17.102 

1:21.670 

1:25.359 

1:34.771 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
21:58.351 

22:04.994 

22:13.546 

22:39.002 

22:43.087 

22:58.266 

23:05.033 

23:08.014 

23:08.407 

23:12.496 

23:15.453 

23:20.021 

23:23.710 

23:33.122 

22:13.115 

22:32.761 

22:57.589 

18:52.272 

19:56.390 

16:54.832 

6:41.845 

5:01.043 

1:37.492 

Best Tm 
1:31.813 

1:31.698 

1:33.129 

1:33.974 

1:33.195 

1:35.949 

1:36.298 

1:36.756 

1:34.328 

1:36.104 

1:36.429 

1:37.654 

1:38.189 

1:37.515 

1:34.182 

1:39.402 

1:43.069 

1:32.834 

1:37.976 

1:43.643 

1:38.646 

1:38.386 

1:34.911 

Sponsor 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 

Westby Racing 

Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Disrupt Racing 

ADR Motorsports 

Triple M 

Altus Motorsports 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

Hunter Dunham Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Tom Wood Powersports 

Tecfil Racing 

CW Moto Racing 

Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 

Aftercare Hayes Scheibe Racing 

Motorsport Exotica Orange Cat BST Racing 

Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 

Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 

Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 

Edge Racing 

Burke Racing 

Redline-Moto 

Redline-Moto 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #16 - 5 sec penalty for incorrect grid position 

Printed: 9/11/2022 2:41:22 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

6.643 

Avg. Speed 

86.017 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.698 

Best Speed 

88.333 

Best Lap by 

11 - Mathew Scholtz 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Medallia Superbike 

Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:15:43 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/11/2022 14:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


